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SCHEDULE OF EXAMINATION (ACADEMIC YEAR 2022 – 2023) 
 

SPECIAL EXAMINATION  

DATE & DAY X XII 

27 June 2022, Monday  S.Science  Maths / IP 

28 June 2022, Tuesday English  English 

29 June 2022, Wednesday Maths Physics/ Accountancy/ Hindi 

30 June 2022, Thursday Hindi  Physical Education  

1 July 2022, Friday Science  Chemistry/B.Studies/ Pol. 

Science  2 July 2022, Saturday Computer  Biology/ CS/ Economics  
 

PRE – MID / PERIODIC 1 / U.T 1 

DATE & DAY VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

1 August 2022 
Monday 

English  Science Maths   S.Science  Maths  Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. Bio./CS/ Eco. 

2 August 2022 
Tuesday 

Hindi  English  English  Hindi  English  Physical Edu. English 

3 August 2022 
Wednesday 

S.Science  Maths S.Science  Science Computer  Phy./Accts./Hindi Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. 

4 August 2022 
Thursday 

Sanskrit Sanskrit Hindi   English  Science  Bio./CS/ Eco. Physical Edu. 

5 August 2022 
Friday 

Science Hindi Sanskrit Computer Hindi  English Maths/ IP 

9 August 2022 
Tuesday 

Maths  S.Science  Science  Maths S.Science  Maths/ IP Phy./Accts./Hindi 
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MID TERM / 1st TERMINAL EXAMINATION 

DATE & DAY VI VII VIII IX X XI XII 

12 Sep 2022 
Monday 

Computer  G.K Moral 
Science  

- - - - 

13 Sep 2022 
Tuesday 

Moral 
Science  

Art G.K - - - - 

14 Sep 2022 
Wednesday 

Art  Moral 
Science 

Computer  - - - - 

15 Sep 2022 
Thursday 

G.K Computer Art  - - - - 

19 Sep 2022 
Monday 

S.Science   Science Maths   S.Science  Maths   Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. Bio./CS/ Eco. 

21 Sep 2022 
Wednesday 

Hindi  English  Sanskrit  English  Computer   Physical Edu. English 

23 Sep 2022 
Friday 

Sanskrit Hindi  English  Computer  English  Maths/ IP Phy./Accts./ Hindi 

26 Sep 2022 
Monday 

Maths S.Science  Science   Maths  S.Science  Phy./Accts./ Hindi Physical Edu. 

28 Sep 2022 
Wednesday 

Science  Sanskrit  Hindi  Hindi  Science  English  Maths/ IP 

30 Sep 2022 
Friday 

English  Maths  S.Science   Science  Hindi   Bio./CS/ Eco. Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. 
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POST – MID / PERIODIC 2 / U.T 2 

DATE & DAY  VI VII VIII IX XI 

7 Nov 2022 
Monday 

S.Science   Science Maths  Science  Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. 

9 Nov 2022 
Wednesday 

Maths S.Science Science   S.Science  Bio./CS/ Eco. 

10  Nov  2022 
Thursday  

Hindi English  Sanskrit  English  Physical Edu.  

11 Nov 2022 
Friday  

English  Sanskrit Hindi  Hindi  Maths/ IP   

14 Nov 2022 
Monday 

Science  Maths  S.Science  Maths  Phy./Accts./ Hindi 

15  Nov 2022 
Tuesday  

Sanskrit  Hindi  English  Computer  English 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FIRST PRE - BOARD SECOND PRE - BOARD 

DATE & DAY X XII DATE & DAY X XII 

14 Nov 2022 Monday S.Science Maths/ IP 9 Jan 2023 Monday Science  Maths / IP 

16 Nov 2022 Wednesday English  Phy./Accts./ Hindi 11 Jan 2023 Wednesday Computer  English 

18 Nov 2022 Friday Computer   Physical Edu. 13 Jan 2023 Friday English Physical Edu. 

21 Nov 2022 Monday Maths  Bio./CS/ Eco. 16 Jan 2023 Monday Maths Phy./Accts./ Hindi 

23 Nov 2022 Wednesday Science  Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. 18 Jan 2023 Wednesday S.Science  Bio./CS/ Eco. 

25 Nov 2022 Friday Hindi  English  20 Jan 2023 Friday Hindi Chem./BSt./   Pol.Sci. 
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ANNUAL EXAMINATION (CLASS VI – VIII) 

DATE  VI VII VIII 

16 Feb 2023 , Thursday  G.K. Moral Science Computer  

17 Feb 2023 , Friday  Moral Science Art G.K. 

20 Feb 2023 , Monday  Computer  G.K. Art 

21 Feb 2023 , Tuesday  Art  Computer  Moral Science  

25 Feb 2023 , Saturday  English  Hindi  Maths  

28 Feb 2023 , Tuesday  Maths S.Science Science  

2 March 2023 , Thursday  Sanskrit English Hindi  

4 March 2023 , Saturday  Hindi   Sanskrit  English   

6 March 2023 , Monday  Science Science  Sanskrit   

10 March 2023 , Friday  S.Science  Maths  S.Science 

ANNUAL EXAMINATION (CLASS IX & XI) 

DATE  IX XI 

20 Feb 2023 , Monday   Maths  Maths / IP 

22 Feb 2023 , Wednesday   Computer  Physical Education 

24 Feb 2023 , Friday   Science  Biology / Comp. Science / Economics 

27 Feb 2023 , Monday   S.Science Physics / Accountancy / Hindi   

1 March 2023 , Wednesday   Hindi  English 

3 March 2023 , Friday   English  Chemistry / B.Studies / Pol. Science 


